ISCOM2812GF Gigabit L2 Aggregation Fiber Switch
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
812 Haitai Tower
229 Fourth North Loop Middle Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100083
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: info@raisecom.com

SNMPv1/v2c/v3
Compliance
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ISCOM2812GF/AC/S Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 4 combo interfaces,
support 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-X auto crossover, 8*1000M
SFP hosting slots, 115v or 230V single AC power supply
ISCOM2812GF/AC/D Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 4 combo interfaces,
support 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-X auto crossover, 8*1000M
SFP hosting slots, 115v or 230V redundancy AC power supply
ISCOM2812GF/DC/S Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 4 combo interfaces,
support 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-X auto crossover, 8*1000M
SFP hosting slots, -48V single DC power supply
ISCOM2812GF/DC/D Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 4 combo interfaces,
support 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-X auto crossover, 8*1000M
SFP hosting slots, -48V redundancy DC power supply
USFP-GB/M Rate: 1.25G, Transmission distance: 0.55km, Dual-strand fiber, multi
mode, 850nm, General optical SFP module